Flowmeters and
Specialty Products
Specifications
Model Gas Scale Increments Accuracy Flush Flow
0-200 cc Oxygen 0-200 cc 20 cc (starts at 20 cc) ±10 cc from 0-100 cc
±14 cc form 100-200 cc
500 cc
0-1 lpm Oxygen 0-1 lpm .1 lpm (starts at .1 lpm) ±.05 lpm 5 lpm

0-70 lpm Air 0-70 lpm 5 lpm (starts at 10 lpm) ±3 lpm 70-90 lpm
Flowmeters calibrated at 50 PSI, 70°F, standard atmospheric pressure.    Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
O2
0-200 cc
O2
0-1 lpm
O2
0-3 lpm
O2
0-5 lpm
O2
0-8 lpm
O2
0-8 lpm
21 psi
O2
0-15 lpm
Air
0-15 lpm
O2
 0-70 lpm
Air
0-70 lpm
No Adaptor
(1/8 NPTF) 6MFA1001 4MFA1001 1MFA3001 1MFA3501 1MFA4001 1MFA5001 1MFA1001 1MFA2001 1MFA8001 1MFA9001
DISS Female
Hex Nut 6MFA1002 4MFA1002 1MFA3002 1MFA3502 1MFA4002 1MFA5002 1MFA1002 1MFA2002 1MFA8002 1MFA9002
DISS Female
Hand Tight 6MFA1003 4MFA1003 1MFA3003 1MFA3503 1MFA4003 1MFA5003 1MFA1003 1MFA2003 1MFA8003 1MFA9003
DISS Male 6MFA1004 4MFA1004 1MFA3004 1MFA3504 1MFA4004 1MFA5004 1MFA1004 1MFA2004 1MFA8004 1MFA9004
Ohmeda 6MFA1005 4MFA1005 1MFA3005 1MFA3505 1MFA4005 1MFA5005 1MFA1005 1MFA2005 1MFA8005 1MFA9005
Chemetron 6MFA1006 4MFA1006 1MFA3006 1MFA3506 1MFA4006 1MFA5006 1MFA1006 1MFA2006 1MFA8006 1MFA9006
Oxequip 6MFA1007 4MFA1007 1MFA3007 1MFA3507 1MFA4007 1MFA5007 1MFA1007 1MFA2007 1MFA8007 1MFA9007
Puritan-
Bennett 6MFA1008 4MFA1008 1MFA3008 1MFA3508 1MFA4008 1MFA5008 1MFA1008 1MFA2008 1MFA8008 1MFA9008
Schrader 6MFA1009 4MFA1009 1MFA3009 1MFA3509 1MFA4009 1MFA5009 1MFA1009 1MFA2009 1MFA8009 1MFA9009
Medstar 6MFA100M 4MFA100M 1MFA300M 1MFA350M 1MFA400M 1MFA500M 1MFA200M 1MFA200M 1MFA800M 1MFA900M
Add PTO behind part number for Power Take-Off	 International specifications, special ratings and colors available upon request
* Add -R or -L for right or left elbows